For further information call or

email.

(813) 231-5122

or

Treasurer@hhhopefl.org or

LindaW@hhhopefl.org

We would be happy to discuss the options of Adopting a Room or becoming a Volunteer.

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

If you cannot adopt at this time, a donation would be greatly appreciated to help support the Adopt-A-Room Project

Mail your check to attention: Treasurer Hillsborough House of Hope P.O. Box 320064 Tampa, FL 33679-2064 or Use the QR code below to make a One-time or Monthly donation.



DONATE

Be Part of the Family Be Part of the Solution Help a Woman Help Herself



Hillsborough House of Hope, Inc. is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization and all gifts made to it are tax deductible to the extent provided by law. A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services by calling toll free 1-800-HELP-FLA within the state. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval or recommendation by the state. Registration Number CH14650





ADOPT-A-ROOM Project

The Hillsborough House of Hope provides shelter and support to women transitioning from incarceration, substance abuse, or domestic violence to a productive, self-sustaining community life while reuniting with their children and families.

Hillsborough House of Hope

Adopt-A-Room in one of our three (3) Houses of Hope: PALMER HOUSE PAT COOK HOUSE WALKER'S LANDING

Adopt any room in any House: BEDROOM LIVING ROOM DINING ROOM BATHROOM KITCHEN BACKYARD PORCH The Mission is to help formerly incarcerated women become the person God created them to be. Hillsborough House Of Hope provides women who have been incarcerated a Christian home and guidance while they get their lives back in order. Under the supervision of a Program Director and a House Manager, residents live and learn in a program that is tailored to their personal needs.

Through our partners they are offered outpatient drug programs, vocational training, career counseling, recovery support, life coaching, and medical and dental care and assistance.

Our first home (Palmer House) consists of women who enter our six-month program.

Our second home (Pat Cook House) consists of women who have graduated from our program or, a similar program but would like to continue living in our transitional step-down house.

They don't feel ready to be on their own.

We have created an atmosphere in this house to safely allow visitation of their children while the mom awaits reunification.

We recently fenced in the yard and will be adding a swing set along with sitting areas and outdoor toys for the children to enjoy while visiting. We were blessed to have purchased a third house (Walker's Landing) over a year ago which allowed us to help house (4) additional women and continue our mission. Many of them are awaiting affordable housing. Each woman has her own bedroom. We feel every woman deserves privacy and it helps them learn responsibility and increases their self-esteem.

"A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE." You may obtain a copy of the registration by calling toll-free, 1-800-HELP-FLA (435-7352), or visiting the website located at: FDACS.gov. Empowering Women, Reuniting Families



"Adopt-A-Room" Agreement

This Adopt-A-Room	Agreement	is entered in	to between	Hillsbor	ough House	of
Hope, Inc., and	hereby recognized as the Sponsor with an effective date					
of						
Sponsor Address:						
Sponsor Phone:	Mobile	Landline	Numbe	r		
Sponsor Email:						
The Adopted Room is in	the Palmer	House Pat	cook House	Walke	r's Landing Ho	ouse
Adopt-A-Room Terms: by the 5 th of each month.	*12 mont	ths and a min	imum donat	tion of \$1	00 per month	payable
Onetime Donation of	\$					
Onetime Adopt-A	Living Roo	om Dining	g Room	Kitchen	Backyard	Porch
Payments: via 🗌 P	ayPal or Invo	ice, 🗌 Bank	Autopay, or	Check		
Mail to: Hillsborough	House of Ho	pe-PO Box 3	320064 Tan	npa, FL 33	8679-2064	

* Agreement will automatically renew after 12 months or until terminated in writing by the Sponsor.

Sponsor opts to assign the name:

All parties hereby agree to the terms set forth in this agreement and is demonstrated by their signatures.

Treasurer, Hillsborough House of Hope Date

Sponsor Signature

Date

Reference Id

"A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE." You may obtain a copy of the registration by calling 1-800-HELP-FLA (435-7352) or visiting the website <u>FDACS.gov</u>. Registration Number: CH14650